May 27 2024 (09:15) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - Visakhapatnam Intercity SF Express/22819 - SF - ECoR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to BAM/Brahmapur
2h 31m - 166 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBS |Bhubaneswar 08:15 5 |1 0 46 |33 |ECoR
2 KUR  [Khurda Road Junction 08:40 08:45 5m (4 |1 19 |93 |16 |ECoR
3 NKP  |Nirakarpur 09:02 09:03 Tm (3 |1 46 |70 ECoR
4 |BSDP |Bhusandpur 09:09 09:10 m (3 |1 53 |85 |19 |ECoR
5 |KAPG |[Kalupara Ghat 09:17 09:18 m (2 |1 62 (58 |10 [ECoR
6 KUU  |Kuhuri 09:25 09:26 m (3 |1 69 |68 |27 |ECoR
7 |GNGD |Gangadharpur 09:33 09:34 m |3 |1 77 |78 |21 |ECoR
8 BALU |Balugaon 09:44 09:45 m (4 |1 90 |72 |9 ECoR
9 |CLKA |Chilka 09:51 09:52 im (3 |1 97 |74 |25 |[ECOR
10 [KIT Khallikot 10:00 10:01 m (2 |1 107 |76 ECoR
11 [RBA [Rambha 10:10 10:11 m (2 |1 119 |86 |14 |ECoR
12 |GAM |Ganjam 10:23 10:24 m (3 |1 136 |76 |9 ECoR
13 |CAP [Chatrapur 10:31 10:32 Tm (3 |1 145 |92 ECoR
14 |BAM |Brahmapur 10:46 10:51 5m |2 |1 166 |74 |20 |ECoR
15 |IPM  |Ichchapuram 11:11 11:12 m |2 |1 191 [90 |22 |ECoR
16 |SPT  |Sompeta 11:24 11:25 m (3 |1 209 (70 |47 |[ECoR
17 |MMS |Mandasa Road 11:41 11:42 im [0 |1 228 (37 |30 [ECoR
18 |PSA Palasa 12:03 12:05 2m |0 |1 241 |74 |24 |ECoR
19 |NWP |Naupada junction 12:26 12:27 Tm (0 |1 266 |83 |7 ECoR
20 |KBM |Kotabommali 12:37 12:38 m [0 |1 280 (82 ECoR
21 |TIU Tilaru 12:48 12:49 Tm [0 |1 294 |62 ECoR
22 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 13:08 13:10 2m |0 |1 314 |77 |30 |ECOR
23 |PDU  |Ponduru 13:22 13:23 im [0 |1 329 (83 ECoR
24 |CPP  |Chipurupalle 13:40 13:41 m |1 |1 352 |64 ECoR
25 |VZM  |Vizianagaram Junction 14:10 14:15 5m |1 |1 383 |84 |58 |ECoR
26 |SCM  |Simhachalam 14:53 14:55 2m (1 |1 436 |16 |20 |ECoR
27 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |15:25 2 444 |- 6 |ECoR

May 27 2024 (09:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



